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200305210003
16030

05/21/2003
01:43:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200208120003
79130

200305210003
16020

05/21/2003
01:43:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200208120003
79130

200305210003
16040

05/21/2003
01:43:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

24 46 200210220005
17780

Lot#:4 Book:24
Pg:46

200305090002
90370

05/09/2003
02:32:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200302050000
70970

200305090002
90380

05/09/2003
02:32:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200302050000
70970

200305120002
95630

05/12/2003
03:04:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES DUNN, WILLIE
ALIENE

198105010000
48660

200305140003
00890

05/14/2003
01:13:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200301020000
00270

200305140003
00870

05/14/2003
01:13:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200212090006
12520

200305140003
00880

05/14/2003
01:13:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200301020000
00270

200305140003
00860

05/14/2003
01:13:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200212090006
12520

200305210003
16050

05/21/2003
01:43:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200210220005
17780

200305290003
32490

05/29/2003
10:40:00

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES SCHERER,
SHIRLEY ANN

198711130003
58160


