Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Date Recorded= 2003; Date Recorded= 2003/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200305210003 16030	05/21/2003 01:43:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200208120003 79130	
200305210003 16020	05/21/2003 01:43:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200208120003 79130	
200305210003 16040	05/21/2003 01:43:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			24	46	200210220005 17780	Lot#:4 Book:24 Pg:46
200305090002 90370	05/09/2003 02:32:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200302050000 70970	
200305090002 90380	05/09/2003 02:32:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200302050000 70970	
200305120002 95630	05/12/2003 03:04:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	DUNN, WILLIE ALIENE					198105010000 48660	
200305140003 00890	05/14/2003 01:13:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200301020000 00270	
200305140003 00870	05/14/2003 01:13:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200212090006 12520	
200305140003 00880	05/14/2003 01:13:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200301020000 00270	
200305140003 00860	05/14/2003 01:13:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200212090006 12520	
200305210003 16050	05/21/2003 01:43:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200210220005 17780	
200305290003 32490	05/29/2003 10:40:00	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHERER, SHIRLEY ANN					198711130003 58160	